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Certificate Course : Mobile App Development using Kotlin 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Abhishek Singla 160280502 4th 

2 Ajmer Singh 160280503 4th 

3 Akash Rajput 160280504 4th 

4 Amandeep Kaur 160280505 4th 

5 Amanjeet Singh 160280507 4th 

6 Arshdeep Kaur 160280517 4th 

7 Arzoo Goyal 160280519 4th 

8 Avneet Kaur 160280521 4th 

9 Balraj 160280523 4th 

10 Bindia 160280527 4th 

11 Charanjeet Singh 160280528 4th 

12 Deepak Kumar 160280529 4th 

13 Gundeep Singh 160280530 4th 

14 Karanpreet Dass 160280550 4th 

15 Khardushan 160280551 4th 

16 Khushpreet Kaur 160280552 4th 

17 Kulveer Kaur 160280556 4th 

18 Lokesh Kumar 160280559 4th 

19 Lovepreet Kaur 160280560 4th 

20 Madhuri Kumari 160280562 4th 

21 Naresh Kumar 160280572 4th 

22 Neetu 160280574 4th 

23 Pankaj 160280576 4th 

24 Priyanka Khurmi 160280578 4th 

25 Bittu Singh 99160280430 4th 

26 Gurmeet Kaur 99160280434 4th 

27 Gursharn Kaur 99160280435 4th 

28 Jeevan Kaur 99160280438 4th 

29 Kamaldeep Kaur 99160280440 4th 

30 Kiranjot 99160280442 4th 

31 Kirna Devi 99160280443 4th 

32 Manpreet Kaur 99160280448 4th 

33 Manpreet Kaur 99160280449 4th 

34 Sarbjeet Kaur 99160280469 4th 

35 Sukhjeet Kaur 99160280475 4th 
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Certificate Course: Backend Development with PHP and MySQL 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Abu Haris Khanda 15111765 6th 

2 Aditi Singh 15111766 6th 

3 Amandeep Kaur 15111769 6th 

4 Amanpreet Singh 15111770 6th 

5 Anmol Gupta 15111772 6th 

6 Apurva B Thakker 15111774 6th 

7 Arzoo 15111776 6th 

8 Avneet Kaur 15111777 6th 

9 Bobby Singh 15111779 6th 

10 Daljeet Singh 15111781 6th 

11 Deeksha Kumari 15111782 6th 

12 Deepak Kumar 15111783 6th 

13 Karmjeet Kaur 15111798 6th 

14 Khushdeep Kaur 15111800 6th 

15 Komal Sharma 15111801 6th 

16 Lavpreet Singh 15111803 6th 

17 Manav Grover 15111805 6th 

18 Manish Kumar 15111808 6th 

19 Pawandeep Kaur 15111822 6th 

20 Pawanpreet Singh 15111823 6th 

21 Pooja Rani 15111824 6th 

22 Rishavdeep Singh 15111828 6th 

23 Rizul Muradia 15111829 6th 

24 Sandeep Singh 15111832 6th 

25 Shaffy Goyal 15111834 6th 

26 Shubham Sharma 15111835 6th 

27 Simranjeet Singh 15111838 6th 

28 Ramandeep Kaur 15113420 6th 

29 Amandeep Kaur 99150280255 6th 

30 Amandeep Kaur 99150280256 6th 

31 Amandeep Kaur 99150280258 6th 

32 Arjun Singh 99150280260 6th 

33 Chanchal Rani 99150280261 6th 

34 Gurjeet Kaur 99150280263 6th 

35 Gurjit Kaur 99150280264 6th 
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36 Harpreet Kaur 99150280267 6th 

37 Mehram Rani 99150280292 6th 

38 Navkaran Singh D 99150280293 6th 

39 Nirmaljeet Singh 99150280295 6th 

40 Prabhjot Kaur 99150280298 6th 

41 Rajvir Kaur 99150280302 6th 

42 Ramandeep Kaur 99150280304 6th 

43 Romy Kaur 99150280306 6th 

44 Sachin Mittal 99150280307 6th 

45 Sandhya 99150280308 6th 

46 Sapna 99150280309 6th 
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Certificate Course: Brick Laying Techniques and Methods 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Ajaldeep Singh 170120334 4th 

2 Ajay Singh 170120335 4th 

3 Amit Kumar 170120336 4th 

4 Baljeet Kumar 170120337 4th 

5 Chandan Singh 170120338 4th 

6 Gurbaz Singh 170120341 4th 

7 Gurpreet Kaur 170120342 4th 

8 Gurpreet Singh 170120343 4th 

9 Jagsir Singh 170120345 4th 

10 Janvi 170120346 4th 

11 Jaspal Singh 170120348 4th 

12 Jaspreet Singh 170120349 4th 

13 Junaida Manzoor Sofi 170120352 4th 

14 Lalchhuanawma Pachuau 170120356 4th 

15 Lovepreet Singh 170120357 4th 

16 Mandeep Kaur 170120358 4th 

17 Moirangthem Mangaalleiba 170120359 4th 

18 Neha Rani 170120361 4th 

19 Paramveer Singh 170120362 4th 

20 Preet Singh 170120364 4th 

21 Ravi Kumar 170120365 4th 

22 Samuel V.L Duhsaka 170120368 4th 

23 Simranjeet Marock 170120371 4th 

24 Varinder Singh 170120373 4th 

25 Vimal Kumar 170120374 4th 

26 Tajamul Bashir 170120193 4th 

27 Shabir Ahmad Bhat 170380009 4th 

28 Tajamul Hassan Khan 170620212 4th 

29 Abhishek Kumar 99170120571 4th 

30 Ankit Jindal 99170120572 4th 

31 Hazik Altaf 99170120573 4th 

32 Himdeep Kaur 99170120574 4th 

33 Jaspreet Singh 99170120575 4th 

34 Jaspreet Singh 99170120576 4th 

35 Kunal Singla 99170120577 4th 

36 Mandeep Singh 99170120578 4th 

37 Sahil 99170120580 4th 

38 Sikander Singh 99170120581 4th 

39 David Neihtluanga 99170120582 4th 

40 Mahakpreet Vicky 99170120584 4th 
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Certificate Course: Digital Mapping and Surveying 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Deepak Kumar 1673030 6th 

2 Dinesh Goyal 1673039 6th 

3 Gurbinder Singh 1673018 6th 

4 Gursevak Singh 1673017 6th 

5 H. Lalsiamsanga 1673052 6th 

6 Honey 1673036 6th 

7 Jagmail Singh 1673049 6th 

8 Jatin Kumar 1673048 6th 

9 Kaushlinder Kumar 1673034 6th 

10 Kulvir Singh 1673026 6th 

11 Kulwinder Singh 1673027 6th 

12 Lokesh Mangla  1673041 6th 

13 Lovepreet Singh 1673008 6th 

14  Mangat Kuamr 1673016 6th 

15 Nam Pal 1673043 6th 

16 Narayan Singh 1673035 6th 

17 Nikhil Saini 1673003 6th 

18 Nitin Kumar 1673020 6th 

19 Parveen Kaur 1673002 6th 

20 Parveen Kumar 1673019 6th 

21 Pawan Kumar 1673014 6th 

22 Raman Kumar 1673001 6th 

23 Ramandeep Singh 1673055 6th 

24 Roop Singh 1673005 6th 

25 Sahil Kumar 1673046 6th 

26 Sanjay Kumar 1673012 6th 

27 Sohit Gupta 1673031 6th 

28 Sukhpreet Singh 1673028 6th 

29 Sumandeep Kaur 1673038 6th 

30 Swarn Kaur 1673045 6th 

31 Vikas Kumar 1673009 6th 

32 Zosanglian 1673054 6th 

33 Javied Ahmad Teli 1673064 6th 

34 Darshan Kumar 1673040 6th 
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Certificate Course: Engineering design using Solid Works 

S.No. Name Roll No. Semester 

1 Amandeep Kaur 15111919 8th Sem 

2 Amit Kumar 15111920 8th Sem 

3 Anoop Singh 15111921 8th Sem 

4 Ashish Chauhan 15111922 8th Sem 

5 Bhagwan Singh 15111924 8th Sem 

6 Deepan Bej 15111927 8th Sem 

7 Gurbakhash Singh 15111928 8th Sem 

8 Jagatnandan Singh 15111929 8th Sem 

9 Jagmeet Singh 15111930 8th Sem 

10 Jaspreet Singh 15111931 8th Sem 

11 Lovedeep 15111933 8th Sem 

12 Manjot Singh 15111934 8th Sem 

13 Manpreet Singh 15111935 8th Sem 

14 Pawandeep Singh 15111937 8th Sem 

15 Raman 15111938 8th Sem 

16 Sandeep Singh 15111939 8th Sem 

17 Shalav 15111940 8th Sem 

18 Wajid Farooq 15112618 8th Sem 

19 Ajay Singh 99150620306 8th Sem 

20 Anil Kumar 99150620307 8th Sem 

21 Anil Kumar 99150620308 8th Sem 

22 Babu Sahib 99150620311 8th Sem 

23 Bhaskar 99150620312 8th Sem 

24 Dinesh 99150620314 8th Sem 

25 Gagandeep Singh Mann 99150620315 8th Sem 

26 Himanshu Grover 99150620317 8th Sem 

27 Mohit Puri 99150620318 8th Sem 

28 Sukhjeet Singh 99150620320 8th Sem 

29 Sukhjinder Singh 99150620321 8th Sem 

30 Varun 99150620322 8th Sem 
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Certificate Course: AUTO Drafting in 2D 

S.No. Name Roll No. Semester 

1 Abhishek Kumar 2471516016 6th 

2 Anveer Singh Ani Dhillon 2471516006 6th 

3 Bakhshish Singh 2471516020 6th 

4 Bhajan Lal 2471516004 6th 

5 Bhavesh Devidas Borse 2471516013 6th 

6 Gaurav Kumar 2471516001 6th 

7 Gurkamal Singh 2471516021 6th 

8 Gurpreet Singh 2471516023 6th 

9 Harpreet Singh 2471516002 6th 

10 Harwinder Singh 2471516017 6th 

11 Hitesh Garg 2471516012 6th 

12 Jaspal 2471516014 6th 

13 Jaswinder Singh 2471516018 6th 

14 Jitender Kumar Yadav 2471516007 6th 

15 Manav Bansal 2471516024 6th 

16 Manpreet Singh 2471516005 6th 

17 Naresh Kumar 2471516010 6th 

18 Rahul Singh 2471516009 6th 

19 Rajwiinder Singh 2471516019 6th 

20 Ramu Kumar 2471516026 6th 

21 Kuldeep Singla 1675026 6th 

22 Akshay Kumar 1675005 6th 

23 Amandeep Kumar 1675008 6th 

24 Amandeep Singh 1675002 6th 

25 Arun Kumar 1675019 6th 

26 Atul Kumar 1675039 6th 

27 Deepak 1675015 6th 

28 Gurpreet Singh Chauhan 1675025 6th 

29 Manoj Kumar 1675029 6th 

30 Prince Kumar 1675014 6th 

31 Raj Kumar 1675024 6th 

32 Rajesh Kumar 1675016 6th 

33 Sagar Nanda 1675027 6th 

34 Shubham 1675011 6th 

35 Sunny Kumar 1675004 6th 

36 Zeeshana Gulam 1675030 6th 

 



9 
 

Certificate Course: Fundamentals of Arduino Programming 

S.No. Name UID Semester 

1 Bobby Kumar 1774016 4th 

2 Jatinder Singh 1774017 4th 

3 Harpreet Kaur 1776004 4th 

4 Navjot Kaur, 1776006 4th 

5 Vicky 1776007 4th 

6 Durgesh 1776008 4th 

7 Jasjeet Singh 1776009 4th 

8 Karanvir Singh Sidhu 1776010 4th 

9 Sukhveer Singh 1776011 4th 

10 Simranjot Singh 1776016 4th 

11 Kanwaljeet Kaur 1776019 4th 

12 Ritu Rani 1776020 4th 

13 Kajal 1776023 4th 

14 Maninder Kaur 1776024 4th 

15 Simarjeet Kaur 1776025 4th 

16 Vipra 1776029 4th 

17 Kanhaiya Kumar 1776030 4th 

18 Rahul Sharma 1776031 4th 

19 Harpreet Singh 1776032 4th 

20 Maninderjit Singh 1776033 4th 

21 Amandeep Kaur 1776034 4th 

22 Hb Lalawmpuia 1776038 4th 

23 Sonu Kumar 1776039 4th 

24 Bittu Singh 1776040 4th 

25 Alex Lalrinpuia 1776044 4th 

26 F Lalramngaia 1776045 4th 

27 Sanjay  1776046 4th 

28 Abhinav 1776047 4th 

29 Shahid Gulzar 1776048 4th 

30 Shakir Nazir 1776049 4th 

31 Gowher Reyaz Shah 1776050 4TH 

32 Nayeem Yaqoob 1776053 4TH 
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Certificate Course: Latest Trends of PLC in Industrial Automation 

S.No. Name UID Semester 

1 Anurag Singh 2471616016 6th 

2 Chanderpal Goyal 2471616018 6th 

3 Gurpreet Kaur 2471616025 6th 

4 Gurvinder Singh 2471616027 6th 

5 Harjeet Kaur 2471616005 6th 

6 Harwinder Singh 2471616020 6th 

7 Jagdeep Singh 2471616019 6th 

8 Jaskaran Singh 2471616008 6th 

9 Mamta Devi 2471616017 6th 

10 Mandeep Singh 2471616014 6th 

11 Rajbeer Singh 2471616003 6th 

12 Sanju Sharma 2471616009 6th 

13 Shubham  2471616012 6th 

14 Sukhdeep Singh 2471616001 6th 

15 Yogesh Kumar 2471616010 6th 

16 Amit Kumar 1676004 6th 

17 Angrej Singh 1676028 6th 

18 Anmol Narang 1676014 6th 

19 Arvind Kumar.  1676006 6th 

20 Bikramjeet Singh 1676012 6th 

21 Davinder Singh 1676005 6th 

22 Gurvinder Singh 1676030 6th 

23 Harpreet Singh 1676018 6th 

24 Kulwinder Singh 1676020 6th 

25 Lovepreet Singh. 1676025 6th 

26 Mandeep Singh 1676023 6th 

27 Manpreet Kaur 1676011 6th 

28 Manpreet Singh 1676007 6th 

29 Navneet Kumar 1676031 6th 

30 Pankaj Kumar 1676024 6th 

31 Pardeep Singh. 1776002 6th 

32 Priyanshu 1676016 6th 

33 Shalinder Singh 1676017 6th 

34 Sukhbeer Singh 1676027 6th 
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Certificate Course:  Hardware Implementation and Arduino Programming 

S.No. Name UID Semester 

1 MANPREET KAUR 1774001 4th 

2 Gagandeep Kaur 1774003 
4th 

3 Gurpreet Singh 1774006 
4th 

4 Happy SIngh 1774008 
4th 

5 STAFFY 1774009 
4th 

6 Amandeep Kaur 1774010 
4th 

7 Ananya 1774012 
4th 

8 GURPREET Kumar 1774014 
4th 

9 Amar Singh 1774015 
4th 

10 Priya Singh 1774020 
4th 
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Certificate Course : Advance Programming Techniques and Data Structures 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Savia 15111099 7th 

2 Abu Haris Khanday 15111765 7th 

3 Aditi Singh 15111766 7th 

4 Amandeep Singh 15111768 7th 

5 Amandeep Kaur 15111769 7th 

6 Amanpreet Singh 15111770 7th 

7 Amit Kumar 15111771 7th 

8 Anmol Gupta 15111772 7th 

9 Anmoljeet Singh 15111773 7th 

10 Apurva B Thakker 15111774 7th 

11 Arshdeep Jindal 15111775 7th 

12 Arzoo 15111776 7th 

13 Avneet Kaur 15111777 7th 

14 Bobby Singh 15111779 7th 

15 Daljeet Singh 15111781 7th 

16 Deeksha Kumari 15111782 7th 

17 Deepak Kumar 15111783 7th 

18 Gagandeep Kaur 15111784 7th 

19 Gurmeet Singh 15111787 7th 

20 Gyan Bahadur Tamang 15111789 7th 

21 Isha Sharma 15111793 7th 

22 Jagjivan Singh 15111794 7th 

23 Jashandeep Singh 15111795 7th 

24 Kamaljeet Kaur 15111797 7th 

25 Karmjeet Kaur 15111798 7th 

26 Khushdeep Kaur 15111800 7th 

27 Komal Sharma 15111801 7th 

28 Kulwinder Singh 15111802 7th 

29 Lavpreet Singh 15111803 7th 

30 Manav Grover 15111805 7th 

31 Manish Kumar 15111808 7th 

32 Manjot Kaur 15111809 7th 
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33 Manpreet Singh 15111810 7th 

34 Manpreet Singh 15111811 7th 

35 Manpreet Kaur 15111812 7th 

36 Navjot Kaur 15111816 7th 

37 Navneet Kaur 15111817 7th 

38 Pallavi Sharma 15111819 7th 

39 Pawandeep Kaur 15111822 7th 

40 Pawanpreet Singh Brar 15111823 7th 
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Certificate Course: Frontend Web Development 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Abhishek Singla 160280502 5th Sem 

2 Ajmer Singh 160280503 5th Sem 

3 Akash Rajput 160280504 5th Sem 

4 Amandeep Kaur 160280505 5th Sem 

5 Amanjeet Singh 160280507 5th Sem 

6 Amanpreet Singh 160280508 5th Sem 

7 Amar Kumar 160280509 5th Sem 

8 Ana Thakur 160280510 5th Sem 

9 Anita Rani 160280511 5th Sem 

10 Ankit Kumar 160280512 5th Sem 

11 Ankur Kumar 160280513 5th Sem 

12 Anmoldeep Kaur 160280514 5th Sem 

13 Arshdeep Kaur 160280517 5th Sem 

14 Arzoo Goyal 160280519 5th Sem 

15 Ashish Kumar 160280520 5th Sem 

16 Balraj 160280523 5th Sem 

17 Bhavnish Goyal 160280526 5th Sem 

18 Bindia 160280527 5th Sem 

19 Charanjeet Singh Kaler 160280528 5th Sem 

20 Deepak Kumar 160280529 5th Sem 

21 Gundeep Singh 160280530 5th Sem 

22 Gurmeet Singh 160280531 5th Sem 

23 Gurpreet Kaur 160280532 5th Sem 

24 Gurpyar Singh 160280534 5th Sem 

25 Gursmeet Singh Sidhu 160280536 5th Sem 

26 Harmeet Singh 160280539 5th Sem 

27 Harpreet Singh 160280540 5th Sem 

28 Harrehamjot Kaur 160280541 5th Sem 
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29 Isha Aggarwal 160280543 5th Sem 

30 Jagdeep Singh 160280544 5th Sem 

31 Jyoti 160280548 5th Sem 

32 Kamaldeep Kaur 160280549 5th Sem 

33 Karanpreet Dass 160280550 5th Sem 

34 Khardushan 160280551 5th Sem 

35 Khushpreet Kaur 160280552 5th Sem 

36 Komalveer Kaur 160280554 5th Sem 

37 Kulveer Kaur 160280556 5th Sem 

38 Lokesh Kumar 160280559 5th Sem 

39 Lovepreet Kaur 160280560 5th Sem 

40 Madhuri Kumari 160280562 5th Sem 
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Certificate Course: Waste Water Treatment 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Daljeet Singh 2471115018 7th  

2 Didar Singh 2471115013 7th  

3 Gaurav Kumar 2471115024 7th  

4 Hardeep Singh 2471115035 7th  

5 Harwinder Kaur 2471115016 7th  

6 Jagpreet Singh 2471115021 7th  

7 Japreet Singh Aulakh 2471115015 7th  

8 Jatin 2471115028 7th  

9 Kamalroop Kaur 2471115002 7th  

10 Lovepreet Singh 2471115006 7th  

11 Manish Kumar Jindal 2471115017 7th  

12 Manmohan Singh 2471115010 7th  

13 Manpreet Singh 2471115001 7th  

14 Parmpal Singh 2471115032 7th  

15 Pushminder Singh 2471115020 7th  

16 Rajat Garg 2471115029 7th  

17 Ravinder Kumar 2471115027 7th  

18 Salma 2471115031 7th  

19 Satnam Singh 2471115025 7th  

20 Shivam Karwal 2471115026 7th  

21 Sunny 2471115005 7th  

22 Tarun Jagga 2471115038 7th  

23 Vikramjeet Singh 2471115030 7th  

24 Ajay Kumar 2471115040 7th  

25 Ashok Kumar 2471115049 7th  

26 Ashwani Pal 2471115048 7th  

27 Gaurav Jain 2471115065 7th  

28 Harpreet Kaur 2471115066 7th  

29 Harsumit Singh Dhillon 2471115059 7th  

30 Harvinder Singh 2471115047 7th  

31 Jasmeen Sidhu 2471115042 7th  

32 Karamjeet Singh 2471115041 7th  

33 Khushkaran Singh 2471115057 7th  

34 Lakhan 2471115050 7th  

35 Lakhvinder Singh 2471115043 7th  

36 Lalita Rani 2471115068 7th  

37 Mandhir Singh 2471115060 7th  

38 Manish Kumar 2471115067 7th  

39 Prajwal Sharma 2471115071 7th  

40 Rohit Thakur 2471115055 7th  
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Certificate Course: Project Planning and management through REVIT 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Anil Kumar 2471116016 5th 

2 Gurpreet  2471116023 5th 

3 Gursimran Singh 2471116002 5th 

4 Harsangeet Kaur 2471116004 5th 

5 Jaspreet Singh 2471116011 5th 

6 Kushdeep Kaur 2471116022 5th 

7 Manga Singh 2471116015 5th 

8 Mehak Chanchal 2471116006 5th 

9 Paramjeet Kumar 2471116030 5th 

10 Pawan Kumar 2471116020 5th 

11 Prabhsimrat Kaur 2471116012 5th 

12 Rahul 2471116014 5th 

13 Raj Kumar 2471116033 5th 

14 Rajat Mittal 2471116019 5th 

15 Rajinder Singh 2471116007 5th 

16 Ramandeep 2471116008 5th 

17 Rishabh Goyal 2471116024 5th 

18 Shivam Kumar 2471116010 5th 

19 Subarna Gautam 2471116031 5th 

20 Sudip Gautam 2471116032 5th 

21 Sunaina Rani 2471116017 5th 

22 V.Dionesia 2471116027 5th 

23 Vanlalchhuangi 2471116029 5th 

24 Mohd Shafeeq Sheikh 1673060 5th 

25 Rifakat Bashir 1673062 5th 

26 M Shahid Amin 1673059 5th 

27 Mohammed Akram 1673058 5th 

28 Sheikh Mujjaba Guzar 1673063 5th 

29 Waris Nisar 1673061 5th 

30 Akash Kumar 1673037 5th 

31 Anurag 1673029 5th 

32 Beant Kaur 1673004 5th 

33 David Zonunmawia 1673053 5th 

34 Davinder Singh 1673023 5th 
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Certificate Course: Basics of Engineering Wears 

S.No. Name UID Semester 

1 Abhishek Kumar 2471516016 
5th 

2 Anveer Singh Ani Dhillon 2471516006 
5th 

3 Bakhshish Singh 2471516020 
5th 

4 Bhajan Lal 2471516004 
5th 

5 Bhavesh Devidas Borse 2471516013 
5th 

6 Gaurav Kumar 2471516001 
5th 

7 Gurkamal Singh 2471516021 
5th 

8 Gurpreet Singh 2471516023 
5th 

9 Harpreet Singh 2471516002 
5th 

10 Harwinder Singh 2471516017 
5th 

11 Hitesh Garg 2471516012 
5th 

12 Jaspal 2471516014 
5th 

13 Jaswinder Singh 2471516018 
5th 

14 Jitender Kumar Yadav 2471516007 
5th 

15 Manav Bansal 2471516024 
5th 

16 Manpreet Singh 2471516005 
5th 

17 Naresh Kumar 2471516010 
5th 

18 Rahul Singh 2471516009 
5th 

19 Rajwiinder Singh 2471516019 
5th 

20 Ramu Kumar 2471516026 
5th 

21 Kuldeep Singla 1675026 
5th 

22 Akshay Kumar 1675005 
5th 

23 Amandeep Kumar 1675008 
5th 

24 Amandeep Singh 1675002 
5th 

25 Arun Kumar 1675019 
5th 

26 Atul Kumar 1675039 
5th 

27 Deepak 1675015 
5th 
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28 Gurpreet Singh Chauhan 1675025 
5th 

29 Manoj Kumar 1675029 
5th 

30 Prince Kumar 1675014 
5th 

31 Raj Kumar 1675024 
5th 

32 Rajesh Kumar 1675016 
5th 

33 Sagar Nanda 1675027 
5th 

34 Shubham 1675011 
5th 

35 Sunny Kumar 1675004 
5th 

36 Zeeshana Gulam 1675030 
5th 
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Certificate Course : AUTO CAD3D 

S.No. Name UID Semester 

1 Amandeep Kaur 15111919 7th  

2 Amit Kumar 15111920 7th  

3 Anoop Singh 15111921 7th  

4 Ashish Chauhan 15111922 7th  

5 Bhagwan Singh 15111924 7th  

6 Deepan Bej 15111927 7th  

7 Gurbakhash Singh 15111928 7th  

8 Jagatnandan Singh 15111929 7th  

9 Jagmeet Singh 15111930 7th  

10 Jaspreet Singh 15111931 7th  

11 Lovedeep 15111933 7th  

12 Manjot Singh 15111934 7th  

13 Manpreet Singh 15111935 7th  

14 Pawandeep Singh 15111937 7th  

15 Raman 15111938 7th  

16 Sandeep Singh 15111939 7th  

17 Shalav 15111940 7th  

18 Wajid Farooq 15112618 7th  

19 Ajay Singh 99150620306 7th  

20 Anil Kumar 99150620307 7th  

21 Anil Kumar 99150620308 7th  

22 Babu Sahib 99150620311 7th  

23 Bhaskar 99150620312 7th  

24 Dinesh 99150620314 7th  

25 Gagandeep Singh Mann 99150620315 7th  

26 Himanshu Grover 99150620317 7th  

27 Mohit Puri 99150620318 7th  

28 Sukhjeet Singh 99150620320 7th  

29 Sukhjinder Singh 99150620321 7th  

30 Varun 99150620322 7th  
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Certificate Course: Electrical System Design using MATLAB 

S.No. Name UID Semester 

1 Bobby Kumar 1774016 3rd 

2 Jatinder Singh 1774017 3rd 

3 Harpreet Kaur 1776004 3rd 

4 Navjot Kaur, 1776006 3rd 

5 Vicky 1776007 3rd 

6 Durgesh 1776008 3rd 

7 Jasjeet Singh 1776009 3rd 

8 Karanvir Singh Sidhu 1776010 3rd 

9 Sukhveer Singh 1776011 3rd 

10 Simranjot Singh 1776016 3rd 

11 Kanwaljeet Kaur 1776019 3rd 

12 Ritu Rani 1776020 3rd 

13 Kajal 1776023 3rd 

14 Maninder Kaur 1776024 3rd 

15 Simarjeet Kaur 1776025 3rd 

16 Vipra 1776029 3rd 

17 Kanhaiya Kumar 1776030 3rd 

18 Rahul Sharma 1776031 3rd 

19 Harpreet Singh 1776032 3rd 

20 Maninderjit Singh 1776033 3rd 

21 Amandeep Kaur 1776034 3rd 

22 Hb Lalawmpuia 1776038 3rd 

23 Sonu Kumar 1776039 3rd 

24 Bittu Singh 1776040 3rd 

25 Alex Lalrinpuia 1776044 3rd 

26 F Lalramngaia 1776045 3rd 

27 Sanjay  1776046 3rd 

28 Abhinav 1776047 3rd 

29 Shahid Gulzar 1776048 3rd 

30 Shakir Nazir 1776049 3rd 

31 Gowher Reyaz Shah 1776050 3rd 

32 Nayeem Yaqoob 1776053 3rd 
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S.No. Name UID Semester 

1 MANPREET KAUR 1774001 3rd 

2 Gagandeep Kaur 1774003 
3rd 

3 Gurpreet Singh 1774006 
3rd 

4 Happy SIngh 1774008 
3rd 

5 STAFFY 1774009 
3rd 

6 Amandeep Kaur 1774010 
3rd 

7 Ananya 1774012 
3rd 

8 GURPREET Kumar 1774014 
3rd 

9 Amar Singh 1774015 
3rd 

10 Priya Singh 1774020 
3rd 

 


